
Marist (0) -vs- Pacific (0)
02/20/2022 at Santa Clara, CA (Sullivan Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/20/2022
Time: 6:30 PM
Site: Santa Clara, CA
Venue: Sullivan Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Marist 2 0 0 4 6
Pacific 3 2 3 2 10

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:25 MC G-E India Alter
1st 6:04 UOP G Emma Myall
1st 5:38 MC G Kaylee Brard
1st 5:13 UOP G Mariana Duarte
1st 3:57 UOP G Mariana Duarte
2nd 6:30 UOP G Toula Falvey
2nd 3:55 UOP G-E Mariana Duarte
3rd 7:11 UOP G Ana Martinez do Amaral
3rd 5:48 UOP G Szamira Koppany
3rd 0:39 UOP G Brianna Utas
4th 7:26 MC G Shinae Carrington
4th 5:59 UOP G Annikah Lillie
4th 5:21 MC G-E Victoria Padilla
4th 3:28 UOP G Mariana Duarte
4th 1:55 MC G Madeline Schultz
4th 0:19 MC G Ella Baumgarten

Team Statistics

MC UOP
Shots 32 25
Goals 6 10
Assists 4 7
Points 10 17
Exclusions 10 11
Steals 8 7
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:39 MC E Ella Baumgarten
1st 7:35 UOP E Hila Futorian
2nd 0:51 UOP E Mariana Duarte
2nd 2:10 MC E Kaylee Brard
2nd 4:15 MC E Shinae Carrington
2nd 4:44 UOP E Brianna Utas
3rd 0:54 MC E Katie Gill
3rd 1:40 UOP E Mariana Duarte
3rd 2:16 MC E Fallon Burnworth
3rd 4:18 MC E Victoria Padilla
3rd 4:58 MC E India Alter
4th 0:11 MC E Madeline Schultz
4th 0:30 UOP E Addison McGowan
4th 3:11 UOP E Ashley Morris
4th 4:45 UOP E Annikah Lillie
4th 5:10 MC E Madeline Schultz
4th 5:28 UOP E Emma Myall
4th 5:31 UOP E Addison McGowan
4th 5:31 MC E Shannon Connolly
4th 6:11 UOP E Lucia Sarimsakci
4th 6:41 UOP E Lucy Davis



Individual
 
 
Marist 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Emily Hilliard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Marina Hyham 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
2 Sawyer Alter 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
3 Katie Gill 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
4 Rachel Dean 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
5 Claudia Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Lauren Kwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Ella Baumgarten 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
8 India Alter 5 1 0 1 1 2 0 0-0
9 Fallon Burnworth 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0-0
10 Gabi Gervasi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Myriam Lizotte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Alessia Gressi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Madeline Schultz 9 1 0 1 2 2 2 4-0
14 Victoria Padilla 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
15 Emilie Gerhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Viktoria Orlova 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Shannon Connolly 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
21 Shinae Carrington 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0-0
23 Kathryn McCullough 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Kaylee Brard 2 1 0 1 1 1 3 0-0

Totals 32 6 4 10 10 11 8 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Marina Hyham 24:00 8 5
1A Emily Hilliard 8:00 2 2

Totals 10 7

Pacific 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
3/7 Toula Falvey 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
1 Clara Vulpisi 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0-0
5 Mariana Duarte 5 4 1 5 2 1 0 0-1
6 Brianna Utas 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 0-0
7 Aristiana Modica 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0-0
8 Emma Myall 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
9 Annikah Lillie 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
10 Ana Martinez do Amaral 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 June Akpata 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
12 Lucy Davis 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
14 Hila Futorian 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-1
15 Ilyana Zlobinsky 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Addison McGowan 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-1
17 Ashley Morris 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Erin Kaprelian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Szamira Koppany 2 1 2 3 0 2 0 0-1
24 Lucia Sarimsakci 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0-0

Totals 25 10 7 17 11 9 7 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Clara Vulpisi 32:00 6 9

Totals 6 9


